Genti si calatorii / Genti tip crossbody

Impact AWARE™ 285gsm rcanvas hip bag undyed

SKU: TP1P730.07
Categorie: Genti si calatorii

The Impact AWARE™ 285 gsm recycled canvas hip bag undyed has the perfect design for
those who want to carry more than just a phone and wallet. It will fit a small water bottle as
well as other essentials. The recycled canvas is undyed and used in its raw form, without
chemicals from dyeing or bleaching. With AWARE™ tracer that validates the genuine use of
recycled materials. 2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org.
Composition 70% recycled cotton, 30% recycled polyester.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations

Attribute SKU
#F1E6B2 TP1P730.070
#303328 [ TP1P730.071
#DDDBD1 [ | TP1P730.072

#003049 TP1P730.075

1.03 KG

Current

XD Collection
off white
#F1E6B2
Recycled Canvas
BGD

true

Natural

21

6

16
21x6x16cm
100

102

60

35

27

60 x 35 x 27 cm
10,2

11,2

100

40

6

100 x 40 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

Screen transfer

item front

true

Stock
10606
5069
309
6922



