Impact AWARE™ 285gsm rcanvas hip bag undyed

SKU: TP1P730.07

Categorie: Genți și călătorii

The Impact AWARE™ 285 gsm recycled canvas hip bag undyed has the perfect design for those who want to carry more than just a phone and wallet. It will fit a small water bottle as well as other essentials. The recycled canvas is undyed and used in its raw form, without chemicals from dyeing or bleaching. With AWARE™ tracer that validates the genuine use of recycled materials. 2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. Composition 70% recycled cotton, 30% recycled polyester.





General information		
Product Life Cycle	Current	
Brand	XD Collection	
Color	off white	
_Color_Hex	#F1E6B2	
Material	Recycled Canvas	
Countries of Origin	BGD	
Eco	true	
PMS main colour	Natural	
Item Length CM	21	
Item Width CM	6	
Item Height CM	16	
Item Dimensions	21 x 6 x 16 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	100	
Item Weight Gross Gr	102	
Outer Carton Length CM	60	
Outer Carton Width CM	35	
Outer Carton Height CM	27	
Outer Carton Dimensions	60 x 35 x 27 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	10,2	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	11,2	
Outer Carton Qty	100	
Max Print Width Default MM	100	
Max Print Height Default MM	40	
Max Colors Default	6	
Max Print Area Default	100 x 40 mm	
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS	
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS	
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer	
Print Position Default	item front	
Variable Data Printing	true	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#F1E6B2	TP1P730.070	10606
#3D332B	TP1P730.071	5069
#DDDBD1	TP1P730.072	309
#003049	TP1P730.075	6922